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173,88
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317,38

Бельдєй Микола Іванович

Баженова Лариса Василівна

Діючі нотаріуси

Відділення НПУ в Донецькій області

Контрагенты

НОТАРІАЛЬНА  ПАЛАТА  УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом на 01.11.2019р.

Василенко Володимир Анатолійович

Верченко Тетяна Іванівна

Воробей Оксана Вікторівна 

Будика Наталя Миколаївна

Букрєй Галина Петрівна

Бігун Віталій Валерійович

Землянський Євген Володимирович

Зубкова Анна Олександрівна

Заброда Роман Володимирович

Задорожний Дмитро Володимирович

Заря Віта Вікторівна

Гнатенко Вікторія Леонідівна

Лук'янець Лариса Вікторівна

Луценко Світлана Іванівна

Леонов Сергій Іванович

Кудлаєв Олександр Олександрович

Коніченко Наталія Миколаївна

Костенко Сергій Олександрович

Мостова Раїса Сергіївна

Мошенко Олена Владиславівна

Меркулов Павло Юрійович

Михалко Валентина Петрівна

Моісеєнко Наталя Вікторівна

Матвєєва Вікторія Олександрівна

Мельникова Вікторія Олександрівна

Степаніщенко Любов Іванівна 

Соловар Валентина Іванівна

Скоробогатько Олександр Володимирович

Пахниць Наталія Вікторівна

Петрова Оксана Миколаївна

Орлова Любов Олексіївна

Грецька Тетяна Петрівна-ДНК

ДНК

Алперіна Ольга Юріївна-ДНК

Шабадаш Лариса Семенівна

Ходаріна Ольга Сергіївна

Чернишова Вікторія Валеріївна

Коржевникова Людмила Ярославівна-ДНК

Костюкова Наталія Сергіївна-ДНК

Клименко Наталія Іванівна-ДНК

Гусєва Олена Вікторівна-ДНК

Давидова Світлана Миколаївна-ДНК

Дейнека Лариса Анатоліївна-ДНК

Дубінська Людмила Іванівна-ДНК



833,94

173,52

347,76

676,98

173,64

489,28

695,52

467,18

173,76

676,98

695,52

25 001,77

4 687,40

3 739,17

12 796,24

353,71

2 782,00

643,25

55 609,44

Середенко Ольга Анатоліївна-ДНК

Радочина Олена Іванівна-ДНК

Островерхова Олена Анатоліївна-ДНК

Панасенко Олена Миколаївна-ДНК

Петренко Валентина Євстафіївна-ДНК

Макарова Надія Іванівна-ДНК

Алексєєва Валерія Євгенівна-ДНК зв.з 01.01.19 по 31.12.19р.

Шишман Володимир Олександрович-ДНК

Янюк Світлана Володимирівна-ДНК

Припинили діяльність

Ушкало Марія Костянтинівна-ДНК

Фареник Олег Олександрович-ДНК

Фоменко Ольга Михайлівна-ДНК

Разом розгорнуте

Курильчук Таїса Олександрівна

Леонова Валентина Павлівна

Кисельова Олена Володимирівна ПРИПИНИЛА 15.05.2019р.

Гайтан Олександр Миколайович

Браташевська Галина Олексіївна-ДНК зв. з 01.01.19 по 

31.12.19р.
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